16 KIM LIGHTING
WARP9TM
Ordering Information
2 Fixture:
Cat. No. designates fixture and
light distribution
PMH = Pulse Start
Metal Halide

Watts Type Volts
250 PMH 277
Ordering Example:
For standard fixture and pole
Compact
Fluorescent
42PL120 60PL120
42PL208 60PL208
42PL240 60PL240
42PL277 60PL277
57PL120
57PL208
57PL240
57PL277
70PMH120
70PMH208
70PMH240
70PMH277
100PMH120
100PMH208
100PMH240
100PMH277
Pulse Start
Metal Halide
Pulse Start
Metal Halide
150PMH120
150PMH208
150PMH240
150PMH277
Warp9 - Small / Electronic
Pulse Start
Metal Halide
200PMH120
200PMH208
200PMH240
200PMH277
250PMH208
250PMH240
250PMH277
320PMH208
320PMH240
320PMH277
350PMH208
350PMH240
350PMH277
400PMH208
400PMH240
400PMH277
Warp9 - Large / Electronic3 Electrical Module:
EPA WP9L: 0.95 1.9 1.47 2.4 2.4 2.7 n/a
EPA WP9S: 0.52 1.04 0.82 1.3 1.3 1.5 n/a
Cat. No.: 1A 2B 2L 3T 3Y 4C 1W
Wall
Mount
Plan View:1 Mounting:
3Y configuration is available for
round poles only.
Mounting Fixture Electrical Module Finish Options Pole VSF Option
2B/WP9LE3/250PMH277/ SG-P/ A-25 / PRA20-4188SB / SG-P/ VSF-2SB
1 2 3 4 5-11 12 13
See separate Kim Pole Catalog.
Omit for 1W Wall Mount.